
From: ==. > 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 

Subject: Antoine Verglas 

Date: Fri, 18 Sep 2015 19:53:51 +0000 

Antoine is asking when you can get together with his son...should I offer end of Sept? 

Sat Sept 26, 2015 LSJ-NY 

1:55pm Valdson & Maria to Arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. Loc#EDJQIC) 

Sun. Sept 27, 2015 LSJ 

2:20pm Aurelija to depart JFK via Aeroflot #101 (Rec. Loc#XYGBWN) 

Mon. Sept 28,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Bondevik 

Tues. Sept 29, 2015 LSJ-NY 

3:00pm Appt w/Justin Nelson (917 747-1452) 

Wed. Sept 30,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Make sure JE:s phone is fully charged for dentist at 3:30 

9:30-10:40am Appt w/Dr. Speaker (212 832-2020) 

437 5th Ave (between 38th and 39th Streets) 2nd Floor 

3:30pm Appt w/Dr Fine for implant 

(MAKE SURE JE'S PHONE FULLY CHARGED AND HE HAS HEADPHONES) 

EFTA00339760



Dr. Magnani's office: 7 W. 51st Street, 7th Floor, btwn 5th & 6th 

212 688 1090 

TBD Leon Botstein 

2015 October 

Thurs. Oct 1, 2015 NY 

Fri: Oct 2, 2015 NY-PB 

5:00pm Appt w/Joi Ito (415 290-4618) 

TBD LATE Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sat Oct. 3, 2015 PB 

Reminder: Noam & Valeria Chomsky in NY Oct. 3-6 

Sun. Oct 4,  2015 PB-NY 

Reminder: Lyn & Jojo to take the day off to pack 

10:00am Janusz to arrive Newark via United Air#1264 (Rec. Loc#WKCPSD) 

TBD Evening-Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

Mon. Oct. 5 2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn, Jojo, Tess to depart NY for the Philippines; leave for airport 7pm. On holiday Oct 6-Nov. 13 

Tues. Oct 6,  2015 NY-LS.1 
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Reminder: Lawrence Krauss to stay at the STT Ritz Oct 6-14 

1:00pm Appt iv/Remy Brazet (Curtain Specialist) (+33 6 11 11 59 I 2) 

6:00pm Appt when Doyle (781308-3269) 

EFTA00339762


